
      CHILDREN OF THE LIGHT 

CALENDAR OF EVENTS – JANUARY to JUNE 2023  

PROVERBS 22:6 
 

Weekly lessons include: Language Arts, Mathematics, Arts & 

Crafts, Science, Social Studies, and Information Technology, 

among others.  
https://childrenofthelighthana.org 

 
 

JANUARY 
Constitution Day  

9th Jan 
CotL 1st Annual break: 

2nd to 17th January 

 Preparations towards Black History 
Month 

FEBRUARY 
World Pangolin Day: 

Sat. 18th Feb. 

 Black History Project Presentation 
 Street children class: 10th & 24th February 

MARCH 
Ghana Independence 

Day: 
Mon, 6th March. 

 World Water Day: 
Tues. 22nd March 

 Ghana Day - Tuesday, 7th March 
 World Water Day: 22nd March.  
 Teenage Program: Friday, 24th March 
 Clean stream E/R, Clean River NE/R: 

Saturday, 25th March 
 Life Cycle of a Mosquito presentation: 

Saturday, 25th March 

APRIL 
Good Friday,7thApril 
Eid al-Fitr: Sat, 22nd  
Earth Day: Sat, 22nd 
Save the Frogs Day: 

Fri, 28th April 

 VACATION CLASSES - 28th March - 10th 
April 

 Easter Art/Drama: Easter Sat, 8th April 
 Earth Day: Fri, 22nd April – Earth Day 

Festival – 
Performance: The Humming Bird 

 Dibisi, NE/R visit: 24th April 8th May 
 Movie Evening: Friday, 28th April 

MAY 
Mother’s Day Sunday, 

14th May 
World Bee Day:20th 

 Prepare Mother’s Day Cards: Sat, 13th 

May 
 Bee Presentation: Sat, 20th May 
 Teenage Program: Friday, 26th May 

JUNE 
READING MONTH 
World Oceans Day 

Thurs, 8th June 
Eid al-Adha 29thJune 

 Reading Month Theme: ‘Reading Helps 
Your Mind BLOOM!’ Thurs, 1st June to Fri, 
30th June 

 World Oceans Presentation: Sat, 10th June 
 Movie Evening: Friday, 24th June 

   
 

https://childrenofthelighthana.org/

